
Business User Email Address Phone Number

2801 Syene Rd

Madison, WI 53713-3203

5279 28th Ave

Rockford, IL 61109-1722

16893 Morrison Line Rd

Swanville, ME 56382

2418 Industrial Dr

Neenah, WI 54956-6115

W10716 Konow Rd

Rosendale, WI 54974-9711

W2518 Cty Rd Jj

Appleton, WI 54913

1430 Contractors Blvd

Plover, WI 54467-2609

14839 Lake Dr NE

Forest Lake, MN 55025-8421

PO Box 727

Pewaukee, WI 53072

11777 W Lake Park Dr

Milwaukee, WI 53224-3047

30 Technology Pkwy South Ste 100

Norcross, GA 30092

1353 N 68th St

Wauwatosa, WI 53213-2801

4219 Triangle St

McFarland, WI 53558

6009 Femrite Drive

Madison, WI 53718

John Ginsberg jginsberg@absolute-fire.comAbsolute Fire Protection (815) 397-6500

Codie Emunson cemunson@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle (920) 872-0841

Bryan Buenzli

Doctor Asphalt, LLC

Kara Kraemer kkraemer@1901inc.com1901 Inc. (608) 308-1901

Lisa Showers lisa@doctorasphaltllc.com

(320) 569-0087

editor@bxwi.com

jvoelker@centuryfence.comCentury Fence Company (262) 547-3331

Bryan Buenzli bryan.buenzli@deltametalwork.com

jhoule@beson-houle.comBeson and Houle

Amy Harper

CG Schmidt (414) 577-1177

Jesse Houle

Builders Exchange of WI (920) 687-8782

Jeannie 
Crowley jcrowleycc@gmail.comCrowley Construction 

Corporation (414) 475-1693

Advertising4u

(608) 622-0776

Jason Voelker

Contract 9086

Derrick Hall advertising4u@outlook.com

Beth Tabat beth.tabat@cgschmidt.com

(920) 979-2914

(608) 838-0408

bmefferd@centraldoorsolutions.comCentral Door Solutions (715) 342-4153Brian Mefferd

Mike Crapp mcrapp@centuryfence.comCentury Fence (651) 464-7373

Trish Lowry content@constructconnect.comConstructConnect (770) 849-6459

10/26/2023



Business User Email Address Phone Number

Contract 9086

4300 Beltway Place

Arlington, TX 76018

7265 Kennwood Rd

cincinnati, OH 45236

300 Spectrum Center Drive Suite 400

Irvine, CA 92618

206 E Huron St

Ann Arbor, MI 48104-1922

6909 Raywood Rd

Madison, WI 53713

316 7th Street

Prairie du sac, WI 53578

33133 US Hwy 14 PO Box 366

Lone Rock, WI 53556

P.O. Box 718

Keshena, WI 54135

7489 State Road 60

Hartford, WI 53027-9246

6450 Pederson Crossing Blvd

Deforest, WI 53532-9212

2514 E Willow St

Signal Hill, CA 90755-6318

21100 Enterprise Ave

Brookfield, WI 53045-5226

16264 Lakeside Ave SE

Prior Lake, MN 55372-2493

605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

Hartford Landscape & Supply (262) 224-7668

Hard Rock Sawing & Drilling 
Specialist (715) 799-3823hardrock@genevaonline.com

m.lauersdorf@grasschopperllc.com

quotes@integrityge.comIntegrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc.

Davina Jacobs davina.jacobs@construction.comDodge Reports (502) 882-2808

Future Electric and Solar

Cate Goeddel

Dan Cole dcole@hunzinger.comHunzinger Construction 
Company (262) 780-9110

Innovative Masonry Restoration 
LLC (612) 548-5589

Brandon 
Bradley

nwright@evenergi.comEvenergi LLC (416) 276-7057

Mark Eckstein

Chad Dieken

Swamy K

Amy Ge

s.kalyanaraman@construction.comDodge Data and Analytics (413) 376-7032

amy@elitetex.usElite Textile Trading LLC (323) 300-8692

Nicole Wright

Mark 
Loeffelholz mark@forwardelectric.comForward Electric, Inc (608) 221-1945

mark@futureelectricandsolar.com

(715) 359-4042

cg@howd.comHow Digital

Dan Schultz dschultz@hoopercorp.comHooper Corporation (608) 249-0451

(518) 495-7156

Matt Lauersdorf

Larry 
Dvoratchek

chad@imrestoration.com

doorexpress5@gmail.comGarage Door Express LLC (608) 604-4581Stephen 
Ramirez

(608) 422-0001
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605 Grossman Dr

Schofield, WI 54476-1891

709 James L. Hart Parkway

Ypsilanti, MI 48197

PO Box 120

Medford, WI 54451-0120

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

919 Applegate Road

Madison, WI 53713

330 E Delavan Drive

Janesville, WI 53546

N9002 Hwy H

Cambria, WI 53923

17134 State Hwy 80

Richland Center, WI 53581

709 Gillette St

La Crosse, WI 54603

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

4202 Robertson Rd

Madison, WI 53714

102 Enterprise Drive

Hillsboro, WI 54634

(734) 961-3300

Timothy 
Peterson

hcjr5100@hotmail.comJr's Construction and 
Landscaping INC (920) 348-5100Henry Conklin

Data Specialist planroom@laxbx.comLa Crosse Builders Exchange (608) 781-1819

Jessica James

Shane Bennett

ksainsbury@danielsco.com

Integrity Grading and 
Excavating Inc. sarah.janis@integrityge.com

Pam Keiner pamk@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

Ruth Geier

Estimating 
Roofing

Keea Sainsbury

Sam Daniels 
[No Quotes] sdaniels@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

jessica.james@jpcullen.comJP Cullen (608) 754-6601

shane@kva-electric.comKVA-Electric Inc. (608) 475-0398

estimating@malyroofing.comMaly Roofing Company (608) 249-7663

(715) 748-3035

Heath Revels hrevels@metcofs.comMETCO (608) 489-2198

jacob cates

Hannah Arnold hannah.arnold@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction

jcates@danielsco.comJoe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

(608) 271-4800

(715) 359-4042

Joe Daniels Construction (608) 271-4800

Les Gale sales@interclean.com

bidding@jpsbp.comJames Peterson Sons, Inc

InterClean Equipment, LLC
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200 S Prairie Ave

Waukesha, WI 53186

3126 Watford Way

Madison, WI 53713-3251

4269 Argosy Ct

Madison, WI 53714-3101

PO Box 40445

Grand Junction, CO 81504

509 Olive Way

Seattle, WA 98101

508 S Nine Mound Rd

Verona, WI 53593-1310

6295 Lacy Rd

Fitchburg, WI 53593-9262

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

3950 W. Douglas Ave.

Milwaukee, WI 53209

2561 Coffeytown Rd

Cottage Grove, WI 53527-9470

2401 Vondron Rd

Madison, WI 53718-6735

30 Technology Parkway South

Norcross, GA 30092

5301 99th Ave

Kenosha, WI 53144-7870

One Cedar Parkway

Jackson, WI 53037

Petroleum Equipment Inc. (414) 466-3000jkurth@petroleumequipmentinc.com

North America Procurement 
Council (302) 450-1923

Craig Glinski

amiller@midwestdfe.comMidwest Drilled Foundations (262) 436-0392

Riley Construction Company, 
Inc. (262) 658-4381

(608) 848-5991

(608) 255-9223

Lori Langer llanger@walbecgroup.comPayne & Dolan - Madison (608) 845-8900

Jake Kolczaski estimating@rghuston.comR.G. Huston Company, Inc.

Carrie Matrise carriem@rileycon.com

Joshua 
Christopher 
Coppernoll

bidding@mononapfp.comMonona Plumbing and Fire 
Protention, Inc. (608) 273-4556

Source 
Management

Andrew Miller

(414) 466-3000

Parisi Construction, LLC craig@parisiconstruction.com

Peter Varquez peter.varquez@cmdgroup.comReed Construction Data

Joseph Barker jbarker@petroleumequipmentinc.com

Jeff Knudtson jknudtson@nickleselectric.comNickles Electric (608) 222-3456

Petroleum Equipment Inc.

sourcemanagement2@onvia.comOnvia (206) 373-9500

(630) 288-8329

Joe Culek jculek@rpcattell.comRaymond P. Cattell Inc. (608) 222-3180

Brian Hanrahan bhanrahan@rytecdoors.comRytec Corporation (262) 677-9046

Eric Johnson sourcemanagement@napc.me

Justin Kurth
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1020 Andrew Dr

West Chester, PA 19380-4291

617 Washington St.

Horicon, WI 53032

1600 N High Point Rd

Middleton, WI 53562-3635

225 E. Michigan Street Suite 300

Milwaukee, WI 53202

2829 Perry Street Suite 205

Madison, WI 53713

P.O. Box 394

DeForest, WI 53532

2625 Research Park Dr

Fitchburg, WI 53711-4908

5460 Fen Oak Dr

Madison, WI 53718

14 Marsh Court

Madison , WI 53707

13201 W Silver Spring Rd

Butler, WI 53007-1026

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590

5423 Reiner Rd

Sun Prairie, WI 53590-9723

W226 N2940 Duplainville Rd.

Waukesha, WI 53186

Tri County Paving, Inc. (608) 846-4657

Alpesh Raval sc.bids@hitechdigital.comThe Daily Reporter (414) 225-1822

Brad 
Scharfenorth brads@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving Co Inc. (608) 249-7931

Jerry Roach trinorthbids@tri-north.comTri-North Builders, Inc. (608) 271-8717

Kevin See ksee@westphalec.comWestphal & Company, Inc (608) 216-9587

Ryan Bendixen ryanbendixen@hotmail.com

Melissa Murray (608) 440-9594

Kristin Neu kneu@surefireinc.comSure-Fire, Inc (920) 485-4883

Arlene 
Stromberg sales@signalservice.comSignal Service (610) 429-8073

John Zignego

wilsurge@wilsurge.comWIL-Surge Electric

katie.stippich@wolfpaving.comWolf Paving and Excavating of 
Madison Co., Inc. (608) 249-7931

nschuch@vogelbldg.comVogel Bros. Building Co. (608) 241-5454

timk@theelectricianinc.comThe Electrician Inc (608) 279-5247

Katie Stippich

Nick Schuch

Tim Karlen

mmurray@tailoredeng.comTailored Engineering

432

(262) 781-9210

johnw@zignego.comZignego Company, Inc. (262) 547-4700

Tyler Lowe
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